De Kempvis
NZC Deel 1

Spijkenisse (NED) 1-10-2016

Overzicht op namen

De Kempvis

Heren, Korte baan (25m)

11-011/11/NED

199900527 Bezemer Joris

200001047 Bordewijk Thomas

200301215 Boukes Mike

199202413 Doove Dennis

199600357

200200521 van Gaalen Glenn

200401889 den Hartog Duncan

199901449 Mooldijk Ayrton

200301147 Mooldijk Senna

200001045 van der Sluijs Daniel

200600789 van der Sluijs Simon

199400885 Smits Bauke

200004419 Stout Werner

199201465 Wegman Erik

van Duyvenbode Floyd
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18
35

22
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RwnNR

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

4 x 100 vrije slag
Wegman Erik

Doove Dennis

van Duyvenbode Floyd
Bezemer Joris

92
92
96
99

1:02.55S
2:00.06 S

1:15.02 S
2:15.24 S

1:39.50 S
52.89S

1:16.03 S
2:31.55S

1:15.74 S
2:20.89 S

27.99 S
3:18.76 S

1:41.32 S
51.42S

1:13.88 S
2:18.11 S

1:17.73S
34.68 S

1:17.03 S
2:26.22 S

1:47.64 S
4443 S

1:34.01S
2:44.20 S

1:36.19 S
2:32.15S

1:13.84 S
2:17.82 S

53.48
55.90
56.69
55.43

10-9-2016
16-4-2016

18-12-2015
20-6-2015

10-9-2016
10-9-2016

28-2-2015
21-11-2015

10-9-2016
16-11-2013

30-4-2016
11-10-2015

25-6-2016
6-3-2016
6-2-2016

15-11-2015

25-6-2016
25-6-2016

18-12-2015
20-6-2015

9-4-2016
21-5-2016

13-11-2011
5-11-2011

18-12-2015
25-6-2016

11-12-2010
7-11-2009

11-99

15-3-2009
19-12-2014
22-3-2014

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Alblasserdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)

Ridderkerk (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Rozenburg (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Rozenburg (NED)

Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)

Zwijndrecht (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

3:41.50
Spijkenisse (NED)
Spijkenisse
Zwijndrecht (NED)



De Kempvis
NZC Deel 1

Spijkenisse (NED) 1-10-2016

Overzicht op namen

De Kempvis

Dames, Korte baan (25m)

11-011/11/NED

200304282 Bordewijk Noor
199704268 Boukes Lisa
198800738 Cabrie Fiona
200701500 Calvis Kirsten
199701796 de Groot Fenna
19890178 v.d. Hoeven Natalie
198907370 Johannes Ingrid
200602320 de Lobel Jamila
200204188 van Loon Zoé
200400732
200103004 Pijlman Lisa
200502772 Roos Sylvie
200302318 Rutters Kim
200500626

Seinen Mariska

200501172 Ysaak Abigael

Nieuwenhuizen Dagmar
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89:
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33
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16
33

16

16
33

12
29
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20

10
27

24

10
27

10
27

RN

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

4 x 100 vrije slag
Roos Sylvie
Nieuwenhuizen Dagmar
Seinen Mariska
Rutters Kim

05
04
05
03

3:43.62 S
41.27S

3:41.03 S
1:48.20 S

2:39.72 S
1:20.50 S

52.79S
2:27.88 S

2:37.48 S
1:19.22 S

2:29.94 S
1:21.39S

3:27.86 S
1:54.62 S

4421S
1:53.60 S

2:54.33S
1:39.76 S

NT
37.21S

2:20.70 S
1:12.42 S

37.40S
1:27.58 S

3:32.29 S
32.35S

47.88 S
1:43.30 S

48.95S
1:49.06 S

1:17.14
1:19.20
1:27.92
1:13.60

25-10-2015 Den Haag (NED)
30-4-2016 Ridderkerk (NED)

15-11-2015 Rozenburg (NED)
1-3-2015 Den Haag (NED)
9-3-2014 Spijkenisse (NED)

18-12-2015 Spijkenisse (NED)

30-1-2016 Zwijndrecht (NED)
14-2-2016 Den Haag (NED)

6-12-2014 Alblasserdam (NED)
6-2-2016 Papendrecht (NED)

11-11-2006 Dordrecht
28-10-2006 Spijkenisse

10-11-2013 Bodegraven (NED)
20-4-2013 Vlaardingen (NED)

9-4-2016 Eindhoven (NED)
17-1-2016 Delft (NED)

6-3-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
10-9-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)

6-2-2016 Papendrecht (NED)

21-5-2016 Papendrecht (NED)
10-1-2016 Den Haag (NED)

10-9-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
10-9-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
11-10-2015 Den Haag (NED)

25-6-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
30-4-2016 Ridderkerk (NED)
10-9-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)

6-3-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
25-6-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)

11-13

10-9-2016 Spijkenisse (NED)
27-12-2015 Dordrecht (NED)

5:17.86

24-4-2016 Den Haag (NED)



